YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ENDOSCOPY
BILIARY
LONGWIRE
2 MICRO-TECH
SPECIFIC  CHARACTERISTICS
3-LUMEN PAPILLOTOME
FOR PRECISE WIRE GUIDANCE AND CANNULATION
	• 3 lumen for guide wire, cutting wire

different diameters. A specially calibrated single-use
syringe is supplied for each balloon diameter. Following
insufflation, the balloon surface lies flat against the bile
duct wall, enabling efficient and complete cleaning of the
bile duct. A separate lumen for a 0.035 inch guidewire and
one for contrast media, provide for ease of handling and
contrast injection.
3-lumen stone extraction balloon from MICRO-TECH
SPECIFIC  CHARACTERISTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
MICRO-TECH 7
Recommended guidewires: MTN-BM 89/45-A (0.035 straight) and 600358-5 (0.035 straight)
Packaging unit: 1 piece
REF Injection Lumen Catheter Ø Fr. Balloon Ø mm Working length mm
STONE EXTRACTION BALLOONS
SRB-T-9/12/15-20 Above (distal to the balloon) 3 7 9 / 12 / 15 2000
SRB-T-12/15/18-20 Above (distal to the balloon) 3 7 12 / 15 / 18 2000
SRB-T-15/18/21-20 Above (distal to the balloon) 3 7 15 / 18 / 21 2000
SRB-T-9/12/15-20-B Below (proximal to the balloon) 3 7 9 / 12 / 15 2000
SRB-T-12/15/18-20-B Below (proximal to the balloon) 3 7 12 / 15 / 18 2000
SRB-T-15/18/21-20-B Below (proximal to the balloon) 3 7 15 / 18 / 21 2000
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø inches Total length
mm
Tip length

mouth fitting toys. The rotation of the Vario basket ensures
safe and reliable recovery of the foreign body.
Atraumatic tip gentle to working
channel and mucosa
Highly mobile grip for precision
insertion and extraction
	• Fixed pre-determined breaking point
	• Smooth wire with optimized gliding quality
	• Ergonomic grip for improved tactile feeling
	• Stone extractor basket with atraumatic tip
	• Vario basket
SPECIFIC  CHARACTERISTICS
MICRO-TECH 9
REF Form Features Ø basket mm
DISPOSABLE BASKETS, PULL ROPE-LENGTH 200 CM
BK1-B10-25-23-200 Vario multifilament, 150°-rotation, protection head 15 / 25
BK1-B10-30-23-200 Vario multifilament, 150°-rotation, protection head 20 / 30
BK1-B20-20-23-200 Hexagonal multifilament, 4 rope, protection head 20
BK1-B20-25-23-200 Hexagonal multifilament, 4 rope, protection head 25
BK1-B20-30-23-200 Hexagonal multifilament, 4 rope, protection head 30
BK1-B20-35-23-200 Hexagonal multifilament, 4 rope, protection head 35
BK1-B21-35-23-200 Hexagonal 4 rope, half coiled 35
BK1-B22-20-23-200 Hexagonal 4 rope, full coiled 20
BK1-B22-25-23-200 Hexagonal 4 rope, full coiled 25
BK1-B22-30-23-200 Hexagonal 4 rope, full coiled 30
BK1-B22-35-23-200 Hexagonal 4 rope, full coiled 35
DISPOSABLE GUIDE WIRE BASKETS, PULL ROPE-LENGTH 200 CM
BK1-B90-25-27-200 Combi-hexagonal multifilament, retractable tip 15 / 25
DISPOSABLE LITHOTRIPSY BASKETS, PULL ROPE-LENGTH 400 CM
LT1-B10-25-23-400 Vario multifilament, 150°-rotation, retractable tip 15 / 25
LT1-B10-30-23-400 Vario multifilament, 150°-rotation, retractable tip 20 / 30
LT1-B20-20-23-400 Hexagonal multifilament, retractable tip 20
LT1-B20-25-23-400 Hexagonal multifilament, retractable tip 25
LT1-B20-30-23-400 Hexagonal multifilament, retractable tip 30
LT1-B20-35-23-400 Hexagonal multifilament, retractable tip 35
Packaging unit: 5 pieces
SPECIFICATIONS
10 MICRO-TECH
PLASTIC BILE DUCT STENTS

	• Stent with tantalum marker for good visibili­
ty under X-ray
SPECIFIC CHARACTERISTICS
Tantalum X-ray markings Partly expanded
MICRO-TECH 19
Ø mm/fr. Length mm Guide wire RM*1 Lock*2
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
2.5/7.5, 2.8/8.5 1800 0.035 inch 2 Yes
*1 RM – radiopaque markings / *2 Lock – secures the introducer system during transport, storage and insertion
Recommended guidewires:
Straight: MTN-BM-89/45-A, MTN-BM-63/45-A, MTN-BM-53/45-A, MTN-BM-45/45-A.
J-tip: MTN-BM-89/45-A-J, MTN-BM-63/45-A-J.
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø mm Length mm Working channel mm Covering
STENTS STRAIGHT
NST03-001-10.040 10 40 3.7 Without
NST03-001-10.060 10 60 3.7 Without
NST03-001-10.080 10 80 3.7 Without
NST03-001-10.100 10 100 3.7 Without
NST03-002-10.040 10 40 3.7 Partial
NST03-002-10.060 10 60 3.7 Partial
NST03-002-10.080 10 80 3.7 Partial
NST03-002-10.100 10 100 3.7 Partial
NST03-004-10.040 10 40 3.7 Complete
NST03-004-10.060 10 60 3.7 Complete
NST03-004-10.080 10 80 3.7 Complete
NST03-004-10.100 10 100 3.7 Complete
STENTS WITH EXTENDED TULIPS
NST03-111-10.040 10/13 40 3.7 Without
NST03-111-10.060 10/13 60 3.7 Without
NST03-111-10.080 10/13 80 3.7 Without
NST03-111-10.100 10/13 100 3.7 Without
NST03-112-10.040 10/13 40 3.7 Partial
NST03-112-10.060 10/13 60 3.7 Partial
NST03-112-10.080 10/13 80 3.7 Partial
NST03-112-10.100 10/13 100 3.7 Partial
NST03-114-10.040 10/13 40 3.7 Complete
NST03-114-10.060 10/13 60 3.7 Complete
NST03-114-10.080 10/13 80 3.7 Complete
NST03-114-10.100 10/13 100 3.7 Complete
20 MICRO-TECH
UNCHALLENGED: VISIBILITY UNDER X-RAY CONTROL
Apart from the innovative Nitinol wire, each stent of the
Platinum-Line is distinguished by two additional radio­

safer and precise. The secret of their extremely good visi­
bility lies in the specially developed Nitinol wire. Now with
enhanced radiopacity, these platinum stents virtually glow
in X-ray images. This accounts for extremely good visibility
of the stent over its entire length under fluoroscopy.
40 mm
60 mm
80 mm
70 mm
100 mm
Released Platinum-Line stent
MICRO-TECH 21
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm
CLASSIC-LINE TTS
ST03-101.10.040 10 10 40 Without
ST03-101.10.060 10 10 60 Without
ST03-101.10.080 10 10 80 Without
ST03-101.10.100 10 10 100 Without
ST03-102.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-102.10.080 10 10 80 70
ST03-102.10.100 10 10 100 90
CLASSIC-LINE PTCD
ST03-111.10.060 10 10 60 Without
ST03-111.10.080 10 10 80 Without
ST03-112.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-112.10.080 10 10 80 70
PLATINUM-LINE TTS
ST03-104.10.040 10 10 40 Without
ST03-104.10.060 10 10 60 Without
ST03-104.10.080 10 10 80 Without
ST03-104.10.100 10 10 100 Without
ST03-105.10.040 10 10 40 30
ST03-105.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-105.10.080 10 10 80 70
ST03-105.10.100 10 10 100 90
ST03-106.10.040 10 10 40 40
ST03-106.10.060 10 10 60 60
ST03-106.10.080 10 10 80 80
PLATINUM-LINE TTS, EXTENDED ENDS, EXTRACTION THREADS PRE-PAPILLARY
ST03-126.10.040 10 10 40 30
ST03-126.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-126.10.080 10 10 80 70
ST03-127.10.040 10 10 40 40
ST03-127.10.060 10 10 60 60
ST03-127.10.070 10 10 70 70
ST03-127.10.080 10 10 80 80
Ø mm/fr. Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
ST03-101… (TTS) 2.7/8 1800 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
ST03-102 + 103… (TTS) 3.0/9 1800 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes

	• Guide-wire compatible up to 0.035 inches
SPECIFIC  CHARACTERISTICS
MICRO-TECH 25
SUCCESSFUL IN PRACTICAL USE
Stenoses are effectively dilated using the MICRO-TECH
dilation balloons. The balloon dilates the stenosis safely
and gently and prepares the area to be treated in an
optimum manner. The uniform distribution of pressure
over the entire working length of the balloon and the
outstanding dimensional stability during dilation guaran­
tee excellent therapeutic success over the entire length
of the stenosis. Endoscopic control during dilation therapy
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Balloon Ø mm Balloon length mm Catheter Ø fr. Catheter length mm Channel Ø mm Application
TTS – DILATION BALLOONS
BDC-8/55-7/18 8 55 7 1800 2.8 Oesophagus/Bile duct
BDC-8/55-7/24 8 55 7 2400 2.8 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-10/55-7/18 10 55 7 1800 2.8 Oesophagus/Bile duct
BDC-10/55-7/24 10 55 7 2400 2.8 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-12/55-7/18 12 55 7 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
BDC-12/55-7/24 12 55 7 2400 2.8 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-16/55-7/18 16 55 7 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
BDC-16/55-7/24 16 55 7 2400 2.8 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-18/55-7/18 18 55 7 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
BDC-18/55-7/24 18 55 7 2400 2.8 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-20/55-7/18 20 55 7 1800 4.2 Oesophagus
BDC-20/55-7/24 20 55 7 2400 4.2 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-12/80-7/18 12 80 7 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
BDC-12/80-7/24 12 80 7 2400 2.8 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-16/80-7/18 16 80 7 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
BDC-16/80-7/24 16 80 7 2400 2.8 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-18/80-7/18 18 80 7 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
BDC-18/80-7/24 18 80 7 2400 2.8 Pylorus/Colon
BDC-20/80-7/18 20 80 7 1800 4.2 Oesophagus
BDC-20/80-7/24 20 80 7 2400 4.2 Pylorus/Colon
ACHALASIE-BALLOONS
BDC-26/80-7/10 26 80 7 1000 – Achalasie
BDC-30/80-7/10 30 80 7 1000 – Achalasie
BDC-34/80-7/10 34 80 7 1000 – Achalasie
FIXED WIRE BALLOONS
FWB-06/80-6/18-M 6-7-8 80 6 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
FWB-08/80-6/18-M 8-9-10 80 6 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
FWB-10/80-6/18-M 10-11-12 80 6 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
FWB-12/80-6/18-M 12-13.5-15 80 6 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
FWB-15/80-6/18-M 15-16.5-18 80 6 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
FWB-18/80-6/18-M 18-19-20 80 6 1800 2.8 Oesophagus
Packaging unit: 1 piece / suitable for guide wires with 0.035"
26 MICRO-TECH
CYTOLOGY BRUSHES
THE SOLUTION FOR EASY AND SAFE CYTOLOGIC SMEARS

Jaw Ø 1.8 mm,
180 cm length
Jaw Ø 2.4 mm,
180 cm length
MICRO-TECH 35
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Working
channel Ø mm
Length
mm
Opening width
mm
Jaw Ø
mm Spike Covering Jaw Grip
TECHBITE™
EBF33-11023180 2.8 1800 6.7 2.3 No Orange Smooth 1-ring
EBF33-11023230 2.8 2300 6.7 2.3 No Blue Smooth 1-ring
EBF33-11123180 2.8 1800 6.7 2.3 Yes Orange Smooth 1-ring
EBF33-11123230 2.8 2300 6.7 2.3 Yes Blue Smooth 1-ring
EBF43-11023180 2.8 1800 6.7 2.3 No Orange Serrated 1-ring
EBF43-11023230 2.8 2300 6.7 2.3 No Blue Serrated 1-ring
EBF43-11123180 2.8 1800 6.7 2.3 Yes Orange Serrated 1-ring
EBF43-11123230 2.8 2300 6.7 2.3 Yes Blue Serrated 1-ring
TRUBITE
EBF53-11023180 2.8 1800 6.7 2.3 No Orange Smooth 1-ring
EBF53-11023230 2.8 2300 6.7 2.3 No Blue Smooth 1-ring
EBF53-11123180 2.8 1800 6.7 2.3 Yes Orange Smooth 1-ring
EBF53-11123230 2.8 2300 6.7 2.3 Yes Blue Smooth 1-ring
EBF63-11023180 2.8 1800 6.7 2.3 No Orange Serrated 1-ring
EBF63-11023230 2.8 2300 6.7 2.3 No Blue Serrated 1-ring
EBF63-11123180 2.8 1800 6.7 2.3 Yes Orange Serrated 1-ring
EBF63-11123230 2.8 2300 6.7 2.3 Yes Blue Serrated 1-ring
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
SPECIAL FORCEPS
TECHBITE™ – PAEDIATRICS
EBF33-11018180 2.0 1800 4.5 1.8 No Yellow Smooth 1-ring
EBF43-11018180 2.0 1800 4.5 1.8 No Yellow Serrated 1-ring
EBF43-11118180 2.0 1800 4.5 1.8 Yes Yellow Serrated 1-ring
TRUBITE – PAEDIATRICS
EBF53-11018180 2.0 1800 4.5 1.8 No Yellow Smooth 1-ring
EBF53-11118180 2.0 1800 4.5 1.8 Yes Yellow Smooth 1-ring
EBF13-11018180 2.0 1800 4.5 1.8 No Yellow Serrated 1-ring
EBF13-11118180 2.0 1800 4.5 1.8 Yes Yellow Serrated 1-ring
TRUBITE – ENTEROSCOPY
EBF03-11018260 2.0 2600 4.5 1.8 No Yellow Smooth 1-ring
EBF03-11023260 2.8 2600 6.7 2.3 No Blue Smooth 1-ring
TRUBITE – MACRO
EBF03-01030230 3.2 2300 8.5 3.0 No Blue Smooth 1-ring
EBF03-01130230 3.2 2300 8.5 3.0 Yes Blue Smooth 1-ring
EBF13-01030230 3.2 2300 8.5 3.0 No Blue Serrated 1-ring
EBF13-01130230 3.2 2300 8.5 3.0 Yes Blue Serrated 1-ring
 LARGE CAPACITY
LCEBF63-10024180 2.8 1800 9.0 2.4 No Orange Serrated 1-ring
LCEBF63-10024230 2.8 2300 9.0 2.4 No Blue Serrated 1-ring
LCEBF63-10124180 2.8 1800 9.0 2.4 Yes Orange Serrated 1-ring